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ISLAMIC BANKING

ISLAMIC BANKING DEPOSITS
PROFIT RATES FOR THE MONTH OF September 2022

Date: 13 October, 2022

Islamic Banking Deposits 313 K Sedluo! | Sep-22 | Aug-22| Jul-22 | Jun-22 | May-22| Apr-22 | Mar-22| Feb-22 | Jan-22 | Dec-21 | Nov-21| Oct-21 | Sep-21 | Aug-21| Jul-21 | Jun-21 | May-21| Apr-21 | Mar-21 | Feb-21 | Jan-21 | Dec-20 | Nov-20| Oct-20
Allied Islamic Anmol Plus Account 381 by Jgadl Sadluat V1| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%
Allied Islamic Business Plus Account 81 by ey Sodluol L5YI| 0.05% | 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%
Allied Islamic Sahulat Account 8 g Sodaal LYI| 0.05% | 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%
Allied Islamic Express Account 81 oSl Sosbul 13YI| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%
Margin Account 3381 ol 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%
Allied Aitbar Senior Citizen Account I3 Qi S bkl Y| 0.05% | 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%
Allied Aitbar Senior Citizen Assan Account O3 Ol T s s slie! 2SYI| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.06%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%
Allied Islamic Youth Account 38| g Sadlual LYI|  0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%
Allied Islamic Youth Assan Account O35 Ol T g9 sl 13YI| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.05%
Allied Aitbar Khanum Remunerative Current Account OIS s pdlie @3l slael 2SYI| 0.05%| 0.05%| 0.08%| 0.05%| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Allied Aitbar Khanum Asaan Remunerative Current Account O 558 s adlin T @15 sliiel 1SYI| 0.05%| 0.06%| 0.05%| 0.04%| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Allied Aitebar Asaan Digital Remittance Account 8 idknss Jiud Ol Jlast RSV - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Allied Aitebar Waseela e Hajj & Umrah Account 31 0pa8 - g Ay skis! LY

Upto Rs. 1,800,000 1- 1,500,000 5.50%| 550%| 5.50%| 553%| 5.00%| 4.00%| 4.00%| 4.00%| 3.75%| 3.10%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%
Above Rs. 1,800,000 9009 ola1.500( - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Allied Islamic Saving Account 381 Sigpw Sodual Io¥I|  5.50% | 5.50%| 5.50%| 5.53%| 5.00%| 4.00%| 4.00%| 4.00%| 3.75%| 3.10%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%
Allied Islamic Asaan Saving Account 5381 Sgauw Ol Sadlast V| 5.50% | 5.50%| 5.50%| 5.53%| 5.00%| 4.00%| 4.00%| 4.00%| 3.75%| 3.10%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%
Allied Aitbar Khanum Saving Account O35 Sigpw @315 sbiel Y| 5.50% | 5.50%| 5.50%| 5.53%| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Allied Aitbar Khanum Asaan Saving Account 338 Sigaw Ol 315 sbel IoYI| 5.50% | 5.50%| 5.50%| 5.52%| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Aitebar Roshan Digital Account 38 Sl phigy il 5.50%| 5.50%| 5.50%| 5.53%| 5.00%| 4.00%| 4.00%| 4.00%| 3.75%| 3.10%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| - - - - - - - -
Allied Islamic Khalis Munafa Account 3561 adlia palls CSadhal LY

Upto Rs. 25,000 1-25000| 5.50%| 5.50%| 5.50%| 5.53%| 5.00%| 4.00%| 4.00%| 4.00%| 3.25%| 3.10%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%
Rs. 25,000 to Rs. 99,999 25,000 - 99,999| 5.55%| 5.55%| 5.55%| 5.58%| 5.05%| 4.05%| 4.05%| 4.05%| 3.30%| 3.15%| 3.05%| 3.05%| 3.05%| 3.05%| 3.05%| 3.05%| 3.05%| 3.05%| 3.05%| 3.25%| 3.25%| 3.25%| 3.25%| 3.25%
Rs. 100,000 to Rs. 249,999 100,000 - 249,999| 5.65%| 5.65%| 5.65%| 5.68%| 5.15%| 4.15%| 4.15%| 4.15%| 3.40%| 3.25%| 3.15%| 3.15%| 3.15%| 3.15%| 3.15%| 3.15%| 3.15%| 3.15%| 3.15%| 3.35%| 3.35%| 3.35%| 3.35%| 3.35%
Rs. 250,000 to Rs. 499,999 250,000 - 499,999| 5.75%| 5.75%| 5.75%| 5.78%| 5.25%| 4.25%| 4.25%| 4.25%| 3.50%| 3.35%| 3.25%| 3.25%| 3.25%| 3.25%| 3.25%| 3.25%| 3.25%| 3.25%| 3.25%| 3.45%| 3.45%| 3.45%| 3.45%| 3.45%
Rs. 500,000 to Rs. 999,999 500,000 - 999,999| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.83%| 5.30%| 4.30%| 4.30%| 4.30%| 3.55%| 3.40%| 3.30%| 3.30%| 3.30%| 3.30%| 3.30%| 3.30%| 3.30%| 3.30%| 3.30%| 3.50%| 3.50%| 3.50%| 3.50%| 3.50%
Rs. 1,000,000 to Rs. 4,999,999 1,000,000 - 4,999,999| 5.90%| 5.90%| 5.90%| 5.93%| 5.40%| 4.40%| 4.40%| 4.40%| 3.65%| 3.50%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%
Rs. 5,000,000 to Rs. 9,999,999 5,000,000 - 9,999,999| 5.90%| 5.90%| 5.90%| 593%| 540%| A4.40%| A4.40%| A4.40%| 3.65%| 3.50%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%
Rs. 10,000,000 to Rs. 19,999,999 10,000,000 - 19,999,999 5.90%| 5.90%| 5.90%| 5.93%| 5.40%| 4.40%| 4.40%| 4.40%| 3.65%| 3.50%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%
Rs. 20,000,000 to Rs. 29,999,999 20,000,000 - 29,999,999| 5.90%| 5.90%| 5.90%| 5.93%| 5.40%| 4.40%| 4.40%| 4.40%| 3.65%| 3.50%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%
Rs. 30,000,000 to Rs. 39,999,999 30,000,000 - 39,999,999 | 5.95%| 5.95%| 5.95%| 5.98%| 5.45%| 4.45%| 4.45%| 4.45%| 3.70%| 3.55%| 3.45%| 3.45%| 3.45%| 3.45%| 3.45%| 3.45%| 3.45%| 3.45%| 3.45%| 3.65%| 3.65%| 3.65%| 3.65%| 3.65%
Rs. 40,000,000 to Rs. 49,999,999 40,000,000 - 49,999,999| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.08%| 5.55%| 4.55%| 4.55%| 4.55%| 3.80%| 3.65%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 0.00%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 0.00%| 3.75%| 3.75%| 3.75%| 3.75%
Rs. 50,000,000 to Rs. 59,999,999 50,000,000 - 59,999,999| 0.00%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.08%| 5.55%| 4.55%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 3.80%| 3.65%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.75%| 3.75%| 3.75%| 3.75%| 3.75%
Rs. 60,000,000 to Rs. 69,999,999 60,000,000 - 69,999,999| 0.00%| 0.00%| 6.05%| 6.08%| 5.55%| 4.55%| 4.55%| 4.55%| 3.80%| 3.65%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.75%| 3.75%| 3.75%| 3.75%| 3.75%
Rs. 70,000,000 to Rs. 79,999,999 70,000,000 - 79,999,999| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.08%| 5.55%| 4.55%| 4.55%| 4.55%| 3.80%| 3.65%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 3.75%| 3.75%| 3.75%
Rs. 80,000,000 to Rs. 89,999,999 80,000,000 - 89,999,999| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.55%| 4.55%| 0.00%| 4.55%| 3.80%| 3.65%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 0.00%| 3.55%| 3.75%| 3.75%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
Rs. 90,000,000 to Rs. 99,999,999 90,000,000 - 99,999,999| 0.00%| 0.00%| 6.05%| 6.08%| 5.55%| 4.55%| 4.55%| 4.55%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 3.75%| 3.75%| 3.75%| 3.75%| 0.00%
Rs. 100,000,000 to Rs. 249,999,999 100,000,000 - 249,999,999 6.20%| 6.20%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.70%| 4.70%| 4.70%| 4.70%| 3.95%| 3.80%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 3.90%| 3.90%| 3.90%| 3.90%| 3.90%
Rs. 250,000,000 to Rs. 349,999,999 250,000,000 - 349,999,999| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.70%| 0.00%| 4.70%| 4.70%| 3.95%| 3.80%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 0.00%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 3.90%| 3.90%| 3.90%
Rs. 350,000,000 to Rs. 499,999,999 350,000,000 - 499,999,999| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.45%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 6.50%
Rs. 500,000,000 to Rs. 999,999,999 500,000,000 - 999,999,999| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 11.20%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.45%| 0.00%| 5.90%| 5.15%| 5.15%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 6.50%| 6.95%| 0.00%| 6.50%| 0.00%| 0.00%
Rs. 000,000,000 and Above 9009l k1| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 13.81%| 13.50%| 9.00%| 9.00%| 11.20%| 11.20%| 5.70%| 5.70%| 0.00%| 5.45%| 5.90%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 6.50%| 0.00%
Allied Aitebar Premium Account COI8I e shas! LY

Up to 499.9k 1-499.9k| 8.00%| 5.50%| 5.50%| 5.53%| 5.00%| 4.00%| 4.00%| 4.00%| 3.25%| 3.10%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%
500k —2.49m 500k-2.49m | 10.00%| 5.70%| 5.70%| 5.73%| 5.20%| 4.20%| 4.20%| 4.20%| 3.45%| 3.30%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%
25m-9.99m 2.5m-9.99m| 12.50%| 5.90%| 5.90%| 5.93%| 540%| 4.40%| 4.40%| 4.40%| 3.65%| 3.50%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%
10m - 24.99m 10m-24.99m| 12.75%| 5.90%| 5.90%| 5.93%| 540%| 4.40%| 4.40%| 4.40%| 3.65%| 3.50%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%| 3.60%
25m —49.99m 25m-49.99m| 13.00% | 6.00%| 6.00%| 6.03%| 5.50%| 4.50%| 4.50%| 4.50%| 3.75%| 3.60%| 3.50%| 3.50%| 3.50%| 3.50%| 0.00%| 3.50%| 3.50%| 3.50%| 3.50%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 3.70%| 3.70%
50m - 74.99m 50m-74.99m| 13.25% | 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.08%| 5.55%| 4.55%| 4.55%| 4.55%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 3.55%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 3.75%| 3.75%| 3.75%
75m - 99.99m 75m-99.99m| 13.50% | 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.13%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 4.60%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 3.60%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
100m - 199.99m 100m -199.99m | 13.75% | 0.00%| 8.75%| 8.79%| 8.75%| 8.60%| 8.00%| 9.00%| 9.75%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 575%| 5.75%| 5.75%| 5.75%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.00%| 5.50%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
200m - 499.99m 200m -499.99m | 14.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 8.79%| 8.75%| 0.00%| 8.00%| 9.00%| 9.75%| 6.35%| 0.00%| 5.75%| 5.75%| 5.75%| 5.75%| 5.75%| 5.00%| 0.00%| 5.00%| 5.50%| 5.50%| 5.50%| 5.50%| 5.50%
500m - & above 939 (la500| 14.75% | 0.00%| 8.75%| 0.00%| 8.75%| 8.60%| 8.00%| 9.00%| 9.75%| 6.35%| 6.35%| 5.75%| 5.75%| 5.75%| 5.75%| 5.75%| 5.00%| 5.00%| 5.00%| 500%| 500%| 5.00%| 4.90%| 4.90%
Allied Islamic Institutions Account ( A gaisindl J508 i 0 )- 381 g Sasbaol 391

0-9.9m 0-9.9m| 550%| 5.50%| 5.50%| 5.53%| 5.00%| 4.00%| 4.00%| 4.00%| 3.25%| 3.10%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%
10m —49.99 m 10m-49.99m| 570%| 5.70%| 5.70%| 5.73%| 5.20%| 4.20%| 4.20%| 4.20%| 3.45%| 3.30%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.20%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%| 3.40%
50m —99.99m 50m-99.99m| 6.25%| 6.25%| 0.00%| 6.28%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 4.75%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 3.75%| 0.00%| 3.75%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
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ISLAMIC BANKING

ISLAMIC BANKING DEPOSITS
PROFIT RATES FOR THE MONTH OF September 2022

Date: 13 October, 2022

Islamic Banking Deposits 313 K Sedluo! | Sep-22 | Aug-22| Jul-22 | Jun-22 | May-22| Apr-22 | Mar-22| Feb-22 | Jan-22 | Dec-21 | Nov-21| Oct-21 | Sep-21 | Aug-21| Jul-21 | Jun-21 | May-21| Apr-21 | Mar-21 | Feb-21 | Jan-21 | Dec-20 | Nov-20| Oct-20
100m - 199.99m 100m -199.99m| 0.00%| 7.80%| 0.00%| 7.84%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 6.30%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.30%| 0.00%| 5.30%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
200m - 299.99m 200m-299.99m| 0.00%| 7.80%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 6.30%| 6.30%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 5.30%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 530%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
300m - 499.99m 300m-499.99m| 0.00%| 7.80%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 6.30%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 530%| - - - - - - - -
500m -999.9m 500m -999.9m| 0.00%| 0.00%| 14.25%| 14.57%| 13.50%| 11.00% | 10.25% | 11.75% | 11.15%| 9.25%| 7.10%| 7.35%| 7.00%| 7.00%| 7.00%| 6.90%| 7.10%| 6.70%| 6.70%| 6.50%| 6.95%| 6.30%| 6.30%| 6.50%
1.0 b & above 9009 b1 | 16.00%| 12.50%| 14.25%| 14.57%| 13.50% | 11.00% | 10.25% | 11.75% | 11.15%| 9.25%| 7.10%| 7.35%| 7.00%| 7.00%| 7.00%| 6.90%| 7.10%| 6.70%| 6.70%| 6.50%| 6.95%| 6.30%| 6.30%| 6.50%
SBP Deposit - (IFRE) - Category | 16558 - 1515 oS B - S Coinl | 3.00% | 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.01%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%| 3.00%
SBP Deposit - (IFRE) - Category Il 1)K - (U135 o B - Sy Sl | 2.00%|  2.00%|  2.00%| 2.01%| 2.00%| 2.00%| 2.00%| 2.00%| 2.00%| 2.00%| 2.00%| 2.00%| 2.00%| 2.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
SBP Deposit - (IFRE) - Category Il 11 6ySS - (86135 o Jo8 - iy Sl | 0.00%|  0.00%|  0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%
SBP Refinance against Salaries & Wages-Active Tax Payer OB S Sl -y 9 01955 1y San il Sy il | 0.01%|  0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 001%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%| 0.01%
SBP Refinance against Salaries & Wages-Corp - Non Active Tax Payer OB S5 S O -Cgay-Cay 9 ol gl euSw iy S Caan! - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SBP Refinance against Salaries & Wages-SME - Non Active Tax Payer OB (S5 Sl O - (81 eal Gty 9 0195 gy euSaw pudUSliyy Sy Can! - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
SBP Refinance Facility for Storage of Agricultural Produce D1 (£25 B3 211 euSan (il Sy el - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - B B
Allied Aitbar Notice Period Certificates - 7 - 29 Days 383297 - CuSuiS o dogp (g8 slie! TSI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Allied Aitbar Notice Period Certificates - 30 Days & above 29391 39 30- CuSuiui o duw pudgh s RVl | - - - - R R R R R - - - - R B B B B B B B B B B
Allied Islamic Investment Certificates =S o Ckaaagil Sodlao! Y1

1 Month sll| 7.20%| 7.20%| 7.20%| 7.23%| 6.70%| 5.70%| 5.70%| 5.70%| 5.65%| 5.00%| 4.90%| 4.90%| 4.90%| 4.90%| 4.90%| 4.90%| 4.90%| 4.90%| 4.90%| 4.90%| 4.90%| 4.90%| 4.90%| 4.90%
3 Months sL3| 7.30%| 7.30%| 7.30%| 7.33%| 6.80%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.75%| 5.10%| 5.00%| 5.00%| 5.00%| 5.00%| 5.00%| 5.00%| 5.00%| 5.00%| 5.00%| 500%| 500%| 5.00%| 5.00%| 5.00%
6 Months ol6| 7.40%| 7.40%| 7.40%| 7.43%| 6.90%| 5.90%| 5.90%| 5.90%| 5.85%| 5.20%| 5.10%| 5.10%| 5.10%| 5.10%| 5.10%| 5.10%| 5.10%| 5.10%| 5.10%| 5.10%| 5.10%| 5.10%| 5.10%| 5.10%
1 Years - Monthly Profit Payment o ey alle - JLal| 10.03%| 10.03% | 10.03% | 10.08% | 9.57%| 7.72%| 6.80%| 6.80%| 6.75%| 6.10%| 6.00%| 6.00%| 6.00%| 6.00%| 6.00%| 6.00%| 6.00%| 6.00%| 6.00%| 6.00%| 6.00%| 6.00%| 5.75%| 540%
1Years - Quarterly Profit Payment Gl Sl ole 4w - Jlul | 10.11%| 10.11% 10.11%| 10.16%| 9.65% | 7.77%| 6.90%| 6.90%| 6.85%| 6.20%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 5.85%| 5.45%
1 Years - Six Monthly Profit Payment ey ey pesis - Jled [ - - - R R R R R - - - - R R B B B B B B B B B B

1 Years - Maturity Profit Payment Juul| 10.50%| 10.50%| 10.50% | 10.55% | 10.00%| 8.00%| 7.10%| 7.10%| 7.05%| 6.40%| 6.30%| 6.30%| 6.30%| 6.30%| 6.30%| 6.30%| 6.30%| 6.30%| 6.30%| 6.30%| 6.30% 6.30%| 6.05%| 555%
2 Years - Monthly Profit Payment Coag cdly Shle-Jla2| 8.10%| 8.10%| 8.10%| 8.14%| 7.60% | 6.60%| 6.60%| 6.60%| 6.55%| 5.90%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.80%| 5.45%
2 Years - Quarterly Profit Payment s Sl o du- Jl2| - - - R R R R R - - - R R R B B B B B B B B B B

2 Years - Six Monthly Profit Payment Coan S8l yledis - L2 | 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 6.00% 6.00%| 6.00%| 5.55%
2 Years - Maturity Profit Payment Ju2| 8.40%| 8.40%| 8.40%| 8.44%| 7.90%| 6.90%| 6.90%| 6.90%| 6.85%| 6.20%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 6.10%| 5.60%
3 Years - Monthly Profit Payment Coag cdly Shle-JLa3| 8.15%| 8.15%| 8.15%| 8.19%| 7.65% | 6.65%| 6.65%| 6.65%| 6.60%| 5.95%| 5.85%| 5.85%| 5.85%| 5.85%| 5.85%| 5.85%| 5.85%| 5.85%| 5.85%| 5.85%| 5.85%| 5.85%| 5.85%| 5.50%
3 Years - Quarterly Profit Payment G Ely vl 4w - JLu3 | 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00%| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 Years - Six Monthly Profit Payment o Cly (letd - Je3| 8.35%| 8.35%| 8.35%| 8.39%| 7.85%| 6.85%| 6.85%| 6.85%| 6.80%| 6.15%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 5.60%
3 Years - Maturity Profit Payment Ju3| 8.45%| 8.45%| 8.45%| 849%| 7.95% | 6.95%| 6.95%| 6.95%| 6.90%| 6.25%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 565%
4 Years - Monthly Profit Payment e el bl - Jlud| - - - R R R R R - - - - R R B B B B B B B B B B

4 Years - Quarterly Profit Payment s Sl oo dar- S| - - - - R R R R R - - - R R B B B B B B B B B B

4 Years - Six Monthly Profit Payment ey ey st - Jed | - - - R R R R R - - - - R R B B B B B B B B B B

4 Years - Maturity Profit Payment dual - - - R R R R R - - - R R R B B B B B B B B B B

5 Years - Monthly Profit Payment Cdag Sl dble- JUS| 8.25%| 8.25%| 8.25%| 8.29%| 7.75%| 6.75%| 6.75%| 6.75%| 6.70%| 6.05%| 5.95%| 5.95%| 5.95%| 595%| 5.95%| 5.95%| 5.95%| 5.95%| 5.95%| 5.95%| 5.95%| 5.95%| 5.95%| 5.60%
5 Years - Quarterly Profit Payment ey oo dw- JL5| 8.35%| 8.35%| 8.35%| 8.39%| 7.85%| 6.85%| 6.85%| 6.85%| 6.80%| 6.15%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 6.05%| 5.65%
5 Years - Six Monthly Profit Payment Gt Ely ylateti - JWS | 8.45%| 8.45%| 8.45%| 8.49%| 7.95%| 6.95%| 6.95%| 6.95%| 6.90%| 6.25%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 6.15%| 5.70%
5 Years - Maturity Profit Payment JWS| 8.55%| 8.55%| 8.55%| 8.59%| 8.05%| 7.05%| 7.05%| 7.05%| 7.00%| 6.35%| 6.25%| 6.25%| 6.25%| 6.25%| 6.25%| 6.25%| 6.25%| 6.25%| 6.25%| 6.25%| 6.25%| 6.25%| 6.25%| 5.75%
Allied Islamic Express Plus 1 AlIC - 1 Month ool (9 oy reoesSel Sodlol V1| 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00% - - - - R R R R R - - - - B B B B B B B B
Allied Islamic Express Plus 1 AlIC - 3 Months oli3 09 oy eoesSel Sodll LV 0.00%| 0.00%| 0.00% - - - - R R R R R - - - - B B B B B B B B
Allied Islamic Express Plus 1 AlIC - 6 Months 0Le6 09 s Syl Ssdlaol 13V 0.00%|  0.00%| 0.00% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Allied Islamic Express Plus 1 AlIC - 1 Years - Monthly Profit Payment oy bl ailile - Jlul 09 (s el Sadlal LoYI| 0.00%| 0.00% | 0.00% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Allied Islamic Express Plus 1 AlIC - 1 Years - Maturity Profit Payment Jll 09 s GuopaSol Sadll LoV 10.79% | 10.80% | 10.80% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Allied Islamic Saving Account FCY - USD P15 - S b 5381 g Kol LoVI|  0.10%| 0.10%| 0.13%| 0.11%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10%
Aitebar Roshan Digital Account - USD 5= oS 0yl CO38 JrumS gy sl | 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.13%| 0.11%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| - - - - - - - -
Allied Islamic Investment Certificates FCY - USD FUEROVCVER PRFOMC IR FE P IR %}

1Month sb1| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 Months ole3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 Months o6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1 Year Jui| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Allied Islamic Saving Account FCY - EUR 9232 5058 B CO381 Sigaw Sdlul 10YI| 0.14%| 0.14%| 0.14%| 0.14%| 0.11%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10%
Allied Islamic Investment Certificates FCY - EUR 2292 S ) S Ciraagil Kol LsYI

1Month sb1| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 Months s3] - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 Months o6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

1 Year Jul - - - - - - - - - - - - . . . . B B B
Allied Islamic Saving Account FCY - GBP 263 (oS ) CO31 Sgauw oSkl 131 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10%| 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10% | 0.10%
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ISLAMIC BANKING DEPOSITS
PROFIT RATES FOR THE MONTH OF September 2022

Islamic Banking Deposits 313 K Sedluo! | Sep-22 | Aug-22| Jul-22 | Jun-22 | May-22| Apr-22 | Mar-22| Feb-22 | Jan-22 | Dec-21 | Nov-21| Oct-21 | Sep-21 | Aug-21| Jul-21 | Jun-21 | May-21| Apr-21 | Mar-21 | Feb-21 | Jan-21 | Dec-20 | Nov-20| Oct-20
Allied Islamic Investment Certificates FCY - GBP 53 S 1 s o ka3l Kodlaod LS

1Month ool - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 Months o3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 Months o6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1 Year dul| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - R B




